No.
M300
L5146
L8356
U134EE
RU11509
Ul110TT
U10200
Ul73p
U924E
U123KK
U164DD
U106EE
U3s2C
RU11918
L9245
.RU45U
U142NN
RU144G
U242C
ug48D
110272
U210wWw
RU11749
U9378
C11443
U211ww
U132PP
RU11232
U265SS

Logues Hill CPC

Ulster Open Championship

Name
O'Sullivan lan
Burnett Derek
Byrne Wayne
HEGARTY Kirsty
McLoughlin Dan
MCCARTHY Nick
MAGILL Scott

McCONNELL David Stephen

BEATTIE MBE David
SIMPSON Scott M V
MCcCREADY Jeffrey C
MCcCLELLAND Mark J R
SALLY Norman J

Cross Christopher
McGann Barry

COYLE Patrick
MURPHY T G
McGurgan Fergal
BARR C G

ROBINSON Brian James
Usov Victor

COLTON Martin
Taylor Peter

LINDSAY W C

Jaeger Fred

COLTON Ben

GRAY Stephen Samuel
McCluskey Shaun
MCCRACKEN Marcus

Class Cat K1 1 K2 2 K3 3 K4 4 5 100 To-Day SO
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23
23
23
20
20
24
23
20
20
21
20
20
17
15
23
23
21
22
20
17
17
21
22
21
21
19
17
14
20

24
24
24
23
19
24
21
23
24
20
23
21
21
19
22
20
19
22
21
21
20
20
18
19
20
21
18
15
14

25
24
24
23
22
23
21
21
21
22
22
21
21
16
21
19
23
20
20
18
19
21
20
20
16
16
16
12
19

24
23
23
20
23
20
24
23
21
20
17
16
18
20
22
22
21
20
21
21
19
22
19
18
18
16
18
19
15

23
25
18

22
22

23

125 OT

9%
94
94
86
84
91
89
87
86
83
82
78
77
70
88
84
84
84
82
77
75
84
79
78
75
72
69
60
68
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25
23

Date

Total
119.025
119
112
86
84
113
111
87
86
83
82
78
77
70
111
84
84
84
82
77
75
84
79
78
75
72
69
60
68

10-Jun

Plac
HG

-23
e
R-Up

1stA

1st B

1st C

1st D



